Product Specification
XBLW SN74LS74
Dual D-type flip-flop with set and reset;
positive-edge trigger
RoHS
Description
The SN74LS74 is a dual positive edge triggered D-type flip-flop. They have individual data (nD), clock
—

 Convert a momentary switch to a toggle switch
 Divide a clock signal by 2 or 4
Ordering Information
Product Model Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
DIP-14
SOP-14
TSSOP-1
XBLW SN74LS74N
XBLW SN74LS74DTR
XBLW SN74LS74TDTR 4
Tube
Tape
Tap
74LS74N
74LS74
74LS74 e
1000Pcs/Box
2500Pcs/Reel
3000Pcs/Reel
— —
XBLW SN74LS74
Dual D-type flip-flop with set and reset; positive-edge trigger
www.xinboleic.comXBLW Version 2.0 2/12
XBLW
/XIN